

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier :	PHILCOP	Y CORPORATIO	N	P.O.	P.O. No. : 23-10-0717 Date : 10/17/2023			
Address :	793 J.P F	Rizal St., Poblac	ion, Makati City	Date				
				Mode	Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT			
Gentlemen:	Please fu	ırnish this offi	ce the following articles subject to	the terms and conditions of	contained herein:			
Place of Deli Date of Deli		entral Supply (Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery				
ITEM			The state of the s	interior Territ . within 40 days up	UNIT			
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTI	ON	COST	AMOUNT		
1	UNIT	1 aguing de la company de la c	COPIER MACHINE-, KYOCERA TASKALFA 2020 -capable of host-based printing, copy Printing method: laser or Equivalent memory Resolution: at least 1800 X 600 dpl ir in scan or copycopy and print speed of 3 seconds pescan speed of 2 seconds perimage size A4capable of copying and printing from its original set upcapable of economical copy mode acapable of reducing the image to expect to 25%capable of enlarging image to be print 400%capable of various connection interfaculto-sorting, automatic cassette charpaper, and other funtionalitiessupport various file type out puts in sesupport various file type out puts in sesupport various file type out puts in sesupport user a scanning output transperse to 3 seconds of 5	95,000.00	95,000.00			
For the use	of The Pasi	g City Library Le	arning Resource Center for the use of Pasig	City Library				
			halla million in all and the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	er engless.			
Control No.	4960	1			GRAND TOTAL:	Php 95,000.00		
Total Amor	unt in Wo	ords Ninety-fi	ive Thousand Pesos Only.	and the state of t				
	ay of delay	shall be impos	the full delivery within the time specified as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of the specified as provided for by the specified for by the spe	f RA 9184. Ve	ry truly yours, FOR MA REGIS N (Authorized Office City Mayor	I. SOTTO		
Requisition	Off	e/Dept.:		vailable: JUVY A. CUENCO Chief Accountant	ODK No	95, 006 · 00 0- 2623-06 03-1000		



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier :	PHILCOPY CORPORATION P.O. 1										
Address : 100 th Medicin, manda ony						Date:	e of Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT				
						Mode	of Procurement: SMAL	L VALUE PROCUREMENT			
Gentlemen:	Please fu	rnish this offic	ce the following articles	subjec	ct to the terms and condition	ons co	ontained herein:				
Place of Delivery : Central Supply Office					Delivery Term : 30 Calendar Days Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery						
Date of Delivery :					Payment Term: within 45 da	ays upor	UNIT				
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DE	ESCRI	PTION		COST	AMOUNT			
			to the end userswith free repair service required prolonged servi unit.	for at le ice, the	ast tw(2) years and if the unit supplier shall install a back-up the items found in the Reque	t ip					
	P		for Quotation, Terms of I Bid Bulletin/s if any.	Referen	ce/Technical Specification an	nd					
			***********	**************************************							
							· web				
THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE PERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDR						1	vie e f				
							North Dr. 19				
							77.50				
						25 141	May 1 year				
or and a second							anger ett i e				
						1					
and the second											
100											
For the us	e of The Pasi	g City Library Lea	arning Resource Center for the	e use of	Pasig City Library	h _i and					
		Tery I									
Control No.	4960			11 11	aki i fai 1 114a		GRAND TOTAL :	Php 95,000.00			
		rds Ninety-fi	ve Thousand Pesos Only.	·.			The state of the s	7 Hp 00,000.00			
		The second second second			ecified above, a penalty of one	e tenth	(1/10) of one (1) perc	ent			
for every of	day of delay	shall be impos	sed as provided for by the,	, 2016 IF	RR of RA 9184.						
		di enga	and the second			Ver	y truly yours,				
Conforme: VICTOR MAREGIS N. SOTTO											
		ROLANDO B	CRUZ		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		(Authorized Offi	cial)			
	(Signatur	e over printed n	ding of Supplier)				City Mayor				
		Dat	te								
					\sim						
Requisition	ning Office	e/Dept. :		Fund	ds Available:		Amount:	95,006.00			
CI	OM4 RESNORA	GERMY P. 1	PERALTA		JUVY A. QUENCO			0-2023-08			
	(Autl	iorized Officia	1)		Chief Accountant		0	D5 - 100D Page - 2			